
Employee Directory

EMPLOYEE NAME TITLE CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Michael Beranek VP-Fidelity/Crime Practice Leader 646-522-7362 MBERANEK@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Amber Derkson Senior Underwriter 860-466-7208 ADERKSON@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Mike D'Onofrio Assistant Vice President-Underwriting 609-689-4740 MDONOFRIO@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Sidney Furlong Underwriter 212-497-0595 SFURLONG@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Lydia Fulmer Executive Underwriter 410-372-6335 LFULMER@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Gina Giorgi Senior Underwriter 860-466-7202 GGIORGI@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Jason McClanahan Assistant Vice President-Underwriting 303-656-8640 JMCCLANAHAN@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Matt McNamara Vice President - Regional/Commercial Product Manager 212-497-3707 MMCNAMARA@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Patrick Martin Senior Underwriter 860-466-7203 PMARTIN@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

George Pierce Vice President Underwriting 212-497-3739 GPIERCE@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Brian Platt Vice President- Regional Manager/Production Underwriting 720-360-3521 BPLATT@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Andrea Speight Senior Underwriter 860-466-7374 ASPEIGHT@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Amanda VanCauwenberge Assistant Vice President-Underwriting 312-730-1101 AVANCAUWENBERGE@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Matthew Wissell Executive Underwriter 212-497-3722 MWISSELL@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Cheryl Yorio Assistant Vice President- Underwriting Manager 860-466-7379 CYORIO@BERKLEYCRIME.COM

Ben Zubrowski  Executive Underwriter 410-372-6322 BZUBROWSKI@BERKLEYCRIME.COM
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